
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) insert date 

Presenter's name, 
| address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the S | 9 5/9 9 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05753946 

Name of Company 

(a) HR E Interiors Limited t/a Retreat Bathrooms 

TAWe (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidator(s} of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 8 April 2013 

Signed PB rove Date. 8 April 2013 

Ref JS/H R EINTERIORS/5 For Official Use 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, 

London NW4 3XP 
*A263N8VS* 

A05 11/04/2013 #224 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL 405 — LETTER TO CREDS POST S98. 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HR E INTERIORS LIMITED T/A RETREAT BATHROOMS 

Company Number - 05753946 

on the 8 April 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name David James Ridgley 

Signed 

Dated 8 April 2013 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA 



HR E Interiors Limited ta Retreat Bathrooms 

Directors' Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 8 April 2013 

Unsecured Assets 

Goodwill including website 

Book debts 

Office Equipment 

Less unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Molesley Ltd 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and paid up share capital 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

N
a
 

adjudication 

The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 

No provision has been made for staff clams 

There are no Preferential Creditors n
h
 o
w 

APPENDIX A 

Estimated 

Notes Book Value to Realise 

1 Nil £1,000 

£5,000 Nil 
3 £635 £100 

£5,635 £1,100 

£8,000 
Nil 

£1,800 
£3,900 
£108 

(£13,808) 

(£12,708) 

£100 

(£12,808) 

The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt Ail claims are subject to formal 



@ZB08'ET 
FF 

[en 
(px1 

Aaisajow 
Ay) 

(€/8280€2/S3_ 
334) 

HIZTNN| 
— 
uoydweyOoN 

jaa.gs 
sauLayey 

S| 
yno> 

Ajuno3 
u
o
y
d
w
e
y
O
N
 

00 
006'E 

Ej 
(€/8280€2/s3_Jeu) 

9g anudAeY 
WH, 

(
E
E
R
I
E
)
 

(v6z06za 
jeu) 

(55557200 
Xd 

OZT 
424) 

ZaT 
£99 

mogse[o[ 
— pinewequund 

peoy 
SOsUuNY) 

3S 
(IN/JAVd) 

SU10}SND 
*g BnUAAaY 

WH 
- 

341 
(v6z06za 

42y) 
(SSSSZZ00 

Ad 
OZT 

Jeu) 
THT 

T9S| 
SM3H 

aeuaaays 
ayesyinos| 

easy 
32110 

xassy 
ISAM 

‘SWAH 
35e9 

(IN/3AWd) 
SUtOIsND 

gy ANUaAaY 
WH 

(60¥ 
2£p7Z 

98452578 
jou)| 

— VWB 
BEA} 

A4IYsx10, 
159M 

Pigypesg] 
Bass 

C110991A 
Aaydiys 

2140 
sunod0y 

(19) 
swoysn> 

9g anuaasy 
WH 

(60V 
72v2Z 

98252578 
324) 

vv9 
049 

moase|d 
OOGE 

XO" 
Od 

9880S 
suonesado 

15 
(19) 

suioysn9 
+g anuaAay 

WH 

(60v 
Z2v2Z 

98452578 
Jeu) 

ZZT 
863N 

uoquaqzuoy| 
Maj 

Jed 
UOJUag 

ZOETHAWY 
yun 

duypuey 
swuteyy 

AdUaAjosuy 
SWOYSND 

°9 aNUaAsY 